Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Adamson - (1173149) - Carnforth & Dist Otters - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.47
1:06.58
1:06.96
1:07.00
1:07.93
1:08.52
1:08.94
1:10.05
1:10.76
1:11.86
1:13.16
1:15.32
1:15.73
1:16.37
1:18.17

1:18.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.00
1:06.96
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1:06.58
1:06.47
1:08.94

1:08.52
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Date

23/03/19
08/06/19
30/11/19
07/12119
29/06/19
05/05/18
01/12/18
17/03/18
02/12/17
01/10/17
23/07/17
29/04/17
02/10/16
11/06/16
30/04/16
17/07/16

Date

07/12119
30/11/19
29/06/19
08/06/19
23/03/19
01/12/18
05/05/18

Meet

ULVERSTON GRADED OPEN MEET

Carnforth & District Otters ASC Club Gala 1 2019
CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET
Carnforth & District Otters Club Gala 2 2019
Kendal Mint Open Gala 2019

Blackpool Rocks 2018

PSC Christmas Countdown - L3 OPEN MEET
Ulverston Graded Open Meet

PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet
North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2017
Blackpool Rocks 2017

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet
Blackpool Rocks 2016

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

Meet

Carnforth & District Otters Club Gala 2 2019
CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET
Kendal Mint Open Gala 2019

Carnforth & District Otters ASC Club Gala 1 2019
ULVERSTON GRADED OPEN MEET

PSC Christmas Countdown - L3 OPEN MEET

Blackpool Rocks 2018

Venue

Kendal
Lancaster
Carlisle
Lancaster
Kendal
Blackpool
Darwen
Kendal
Darwen
Blackpool
Broughton
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Salford

Venue

Lancaster
Carlisle
Kendal
Lancaster
Kendal
Darwen

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under
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Club Swam Under
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1:10.05 262 H 17/03/18 Ulverston Graded Open Meet Kendal Carnforth 3
1:10.76 254 H 02/12/17 PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Carnforth 3
1:11.86 242 H 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Carnforth 2
1:13.16 230 H 23/07/17 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2017 Broughton Carnforth 3
1:15.32 210 H 29/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool Carnforth 3
1:15.73 207 H 02/10/16  North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Carnforth 2
1:18.57 185 H 17/07/16  City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Carnforth 3
1:16.37 202 H 11/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Carnforth 3
1:18.17 188 H 30/04/16  Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Carnforth 3
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